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Bus Voss - Gudvangen - Voss

Valid period April 2023 - March 2024 (page 1)

Voss - Gudvangen - Voss

1708 - 30.09.2023

Days

Dep. Voss

Dep. Vinje

Dep. Stalheim Hotel
Arr. Gudvangen Quay
Days

Dep. Gudvangen Quay
Dep. Stalheim Hotel*
Dep. Vinje

Arr. Voss

10:10
10:35
10:50

11:30

11:40
11:55
12:25

12:55

14:45*
15:10*
15:18*
15:45*
Mon-Fri
14:50%*
X
15:15*
15:45%

Mon-Fri
15:50*

16:20*

16:45*

17:25
17:55
18:20
18:55

15:50
16:20
16:25
16:50
Sat - Sun
11:40
11:55
12:25
12:55

10:10
10:35

10:55

11:35

17:25
17:55

18:20

18:55

Sat-Sun

15:50
16:20
16:25

16:50

* All departures marked* is only running on school days school days (School starts 21.08) School holiday week 41: 9.-13.10

0110-3110.2023

Days

Dep. Voss

Dep. Vinje

Dep. Stalheim Hotel
Arr. Gudvangen Quay
Days

Dep. Gudvangen Quay
Dep. Stalheim Hotel
Dep. Vinje

Arr. Voss

10:10

10:35

11:25

11:40

X

12:05
12:35

Mon-Fri

14:45% 15:50* 16:10 10:10
15:15* 16:20* 16:40 10:35
15:28* X X X
15:45% 16:45* 17:10 11:05
Mon-Fri Sat-Sun
14:50* 17:25 11:40 17:25

X X X X
15:15* 17:50 12:05 17:50
15:45* 18:20 12:35 18:20

Saturday
14:30 16:10
15:00 16:40
X X
15:35 17:10

Sunday
10:10 16:10
10:35 16:40

X X
11:05 17:10

* All departures marked* is only running on school days school days (School starts 21.08) School holiday week 41: 9.-13.10

All information is subject to change without guarantee - changes and errors may occur.
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Bus Voss - Gudvangen - Voss

Valid period April 2023 - March 2024 (page 2)

Voss - Gudvangen - Voss

01.11.2023-31.03.2024

Days Mon-Fri Saturday Sunday
Dep. Voss 10:10 14:45% 15:50* 16:10 10:10 14:30 10:10
Dep. Vinje 10:35 15:15* 16:20* 16:40 10:35 15:00 10:35
Dep. Stalheim Hotel X 15:28* X X X X X
Arr. Gudvangen Quay 11:25 15:45% 16:45 17:10 11:25 15:35 11:25
Days Mon-Fri Saturday Sunday
Dep. Gudvangen Quay 11:40 14:50* 17:25 11:40 17:25
Dep. Stalheim Hotel X X X X X
Dep. Vinje 12:05 15:15* 17:50 12:05 17:50
Arr. Voss 12:35 15:45% 18:20 12:35 18:20

Holidays December & January: Departures marked * not operated from 22.12.23 to 01.01.24. Not operated on December 25.12

- 25 December - cancelled

- 26 December - Sunday routes

- 27.-29. December - weekdays without school trips
- 30 December - Saturday routes

- 1 January - Sunday routes

Rates
01.04.2023-31.03.2024 Voss-Gudvangen v.v. Adult NOK 96
Children (4-15y) -50% of adult price
Children (<4 y) Free

General info for all bus products

Kayak & bicycle: Not Allowed | Dogs: Free of charge if there is a place and the dog does not disturb other
passengers. Has to be on a leash or in a cage.

All information is subject to change without guarantee - changes and errors may occur.



